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Lorene Rogers MS

Highland Park Dallas MS

East Cardinal Middle School

Reynolds MS

Willow Springs MS

Jones Middle School

Moseley Middle School
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Points

31

56

83

109

111

166

175

Scorers

1+2+6+9+13(14) (15)

7+10+11+12+16 (17) (21)

3+4+22+24+30(41)

5+8+29 +32+35(39) (43)

18+19+23+25+26(31)(38)

20 + 27 + 33 + 42 + 44 (46) (47)

28 + 34 + 36 + 37 + 40 (45)
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NTX Area Cross Country Championships
wr Prosper High School - Prosper , TX

Events Team Scores  Live

< All Events
Girls 2 Mile Run 8th Grade 6PM v Scored
6PM
Place Athlete Team Time
1 ME Avery Miles Lorene Rogers MS - #457 11:55.72
Lorene Rogers MS - #457
2 mME t?rl:x:g%zk;z MS - #471 Lorene Rogers MS - #471 13:19.99
3 MG e e Sehool- #485 East Cardinal Middle School - #485 13:23.32
4 ME éggisggrc';imegd| e School - #726 East Cardinal Middle School - #726 13:24.29
5 mE Erenymn;j: Il\e/g - #160 Reynolds MS - #160 13:25.54
6 me tgr:nt;a;i:gers MS - #443 Lorene Rogers MS - #443 13:20.00
7 g@ Hiahlaod ook Dallas MS - #64 Highland Park Dallas MS - #84 13:33.96
8 mE Q\é?nZOIII;IS_I\KIAAéN #1714 Reynolds MS - #171 13:48.05
9 me f;rseizae flgsg;ire; MS - #448 Lorene Rogers MS - #448 13:50.46
10 @ oo Par Dallas MS - #78 Highland Park Dallas MS - #78 13:56.20
11 @ ﬂ%%gfg%ark Dallas MS - #04 Highland Park Dallas MS - #94 14:03.99
12 @ gir;r?::qu g(::i Dallas MS - #72 Highland Park Dallas MS - #72 14:07.15
13 Ms ﬂ;?;sl?c::;rs MS - #472 Lorene Rogers MS - #472 14:09.64
4 Ms Eg::nrzilllqsogers MS - #458 Lorene Rogers MS - #458 14:09.69
15 ME E:;?ZRR%HS MS - #464 Lorene Rogers MS - #464 14:13.18
16 g_@ ﬁ:gf]?;ndo‘;‘::( Dallas MS - #80 Highland Park Dallas MS - #80 14:35.16
17 ms Breckyn Adams Lorene Rogers MS - #440 14:41.72
Lorene Rogers MS - #440
18 @ Hiahian Park Dallas MS - #75 Highland Park Dallas MS - #75 14:44.60
10 B Siowooraeie - #3415 Willow Springs MS - #345 14:48.96
20 B e s MS - #3168 Willow Springs MS - #318 14:57.01
21 @ foenoergi:\i/li'\élciil:erchool - #767 Jones Middle School - #767 14:57.40
22 g@ ﬁf;;‘g:;ep'jf&)a”as VIS - #77 Highland Park Dallas MS - #77 15:05.94
23 e Kavdence Heid East Cardinal Middle School - #727 15:15.37

East Cardinal Middle School - #727


https://www.milesplit.com/meets/708880
Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Place

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

me

s

mE

me
mE

Athlete
Lindsay Schmidt
Willow Springs MS - #343

Yousra Bouflouse
East Cardinal Middle School - #483

Aubrey Anderton
Willow Springs MS - #312

Alisa Kontareva
Willow Springs MS - #327

Katherine Deeken
Highland Park Dallas MS - #66

Katherine Olson
Jones Middle School - #770

Wangechi Gathuma
Moseley Middle School - #196

BRIELLE REEVES
Reynolds MS - #155

Caroline Baskin
Highland Park Dallas MS - #59

Palmer Armstrong
East Cardinal Middle School - #481

Ella Carr
Willow Springs MS - #315

Hadlin Honea
Highland Park Dallas MS - #71

ALESSANDRA GONZALES
Reynolds MS - #143

Madison Blanco
Jones Middle School - #744

Chloe Nhin
Moseley Middle School - #797

Molly Feller
Reynolds MS - #140

Kalani pender
Prosper Rushing MS - #302

Devin Overholt
Moseley Middle School - #798

Legacy Madume
Moseley Middle School - #500

Natalie Carrillo
Lorene Rogers MS - #445

Eliza Abraham
Willow Springs MS - #310

Mohithra Murugesan
Reynolds MS - #153

Amelia Poulose
Moseley Middle School - #998

Paige O'Connor
East Cardinal Middle School - #732

Kinzlee Grant
Willow Springs MS - #322

Tessa Dichiara
Jones Middle School - #753

Kennedi Pierce
Willow Springs MS - #337

Emma Dugan
Prosper Rushing MS - #179

AVERY LARSEN
Prosper Rushing MS - #191

Team
Willow Springs MS - #343

East Cardinal Middle School - #483
Willow Springs MS - #312

Willow Springs MS - #327

Highland Park Dallas MS - #66
Jones Middle School - #770
Moseley Middle School - #196
Reynolds MS - #155

Highland Park Dallas MS - #59
East Cardinal Middle School - #481
Willow Springs MS - #315

Highland Park Dallas MS - #71
Reynolds MS - #143

Jones Middle School - #744
Moseley Middle School - #797
Reynolds MS - #140

Prosper Rushing MS - #302
Moseley Middle School - #798
Moseley Middle School - #500
Lorene Rogers MS - #445

Willow Springs MS - #310
Reynolds MS - #153

Moseley Middle School - #998

East Cardinal Middle School - #732
Willow Springs MS - #322

Jones Middle School - #753

Willow Springs MS - #337

Prosper Rushing MS - #179

Prosper Rushing MS - #191

Time

15:24.67

15:25.56

15:27.60

15:28.45

15:29.37

15:42.32

15:46.52

15:46.68

15:57.60

16:03.56

16:26.24

16:34.19

16:35.67

16:51.64

16:51.85

16:59.07

17:03.73

17:05.03

17:07.59

17:16.61

17:18.85

17:26.72

17:29.82

17:33.24

17:41.41

18:05.67

18:21.28

18:25.61

18:38.81


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Place

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Athlete
Elle Bogle
Willow Springs MS - #313

Christina Korte
Reynolds MS - #150

Nila Sreepathi
Reynolds MS - #165

Lily Hall
Jones Middle School - #757

ANDREA VAZQUEZ

Moseley Middle School - #439

Brynn Dewey
Jones Middle School - #752

Claire Hunter
Prosper Rushing MS - #185

Madeline Palmer
Jones Middle School - #771

Laasya Vemula

Prosper Hays Middle School - #128

Vedanshi Pitale
Jones Middle School - #772

LOLA SILVA
Reynolds MS - #163

Laasya Sangipa
Jones Middle School - #774

brinley bakelman
Lorene Rogers MS - #442

Anika Prasad

Prosper Hays Middle School - #120

Kinza Jaffry

Prosper Hays Middle School - #111

Team
Willow Springs MS - #313
Reynolds MS - #150

Reynolds MS - #165

Jones Middle School - #757
Moseley Middle School - #439
Jones Middle School - #752
Prosper Rushing MS - #185

Jones Middle School - #771
Prosper Hays Middle School - #128
Jones Middle School - #772
Reynolds MS - #163

Jones Middle School - #774

Lorene Rogers MS - #442

Prosper Hays Middle School - #120

Prosper Hays Middle School - #111

Time

18:48.49

18:58.08

19:30.77

19:31.92

19:33.06

19:40.57

19:48.76

20:50.72

20:54.81

20:57.85

21:31.99

22:17.23

22:18.21

25:44.41

25:45.97
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